Place

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Time
15.05

15.34
1542
16.01
16.05
16.26
16.27
16.28
16.30
16.47
16.49
16.51
16.52
16.53
17.02
17.11
17.19
17.21
17.22
17.29
17.35
17.40
17.41
17.46
1747
17.49
17.52
18.01
18.07

18.09

Dungloe 5k 2012

No.
329

245
240
300
299
312
322
395
396
242
348
47
352
328
310
345
241
364
318
293
342
434
445
470
397
377
381
321
405

269

FirstName
Ciaran

Thomas
Gerard
James
Paul
Kevin
Paul
Gavin
Aidan
Ryan
Noel
Sean
Paul
Teresa
Dominick
Martin
Dean
Shane
Brian
Colm
Gary
Adam
Matthew
Michael
Noel
Sean
Paul
Eamonn
Michael

Aidan

Surname

Doherty
Hayes
Gallagher
Speight
Leck
Ferry
McGlinchey
Crawford
Callaghan
Porter
Diver
McGettigan
Toner
McGiloin
Bonner
Irwin
Toland
McNulty
Ferry
McNulty
Campbell
O'Brien
McDowell
Logue
Gibbons
McFadden
Gallagher
O'Donnell
O'Donnell

McKenna

Category

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

JM

SM

SM

SM

SwW

M50+

M40+

SM

SM

SM

M40+

JM

JM

SM

SM

M40+

SM

SM

SM

M45+

M40+

Club
Letterkenny A.C.

KCH

Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
24/7 Triathlon Club
24/7 Triathlon Club
Finn Valley A.C.
Rosses A.C.

Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Dunleer

Individual

24/7 Triathlon Club
Rosses A.C.

Mayo A C
Letterkenny A.C.
Individual
Individual

Preston Harriers

Letterkenny A.C.



Place

31

32

33

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

Time
18.17

18.31
18.32
18.38
18.43
18.45
18.46
18.48
18.49
18.55
18.56
19.01
19.22
19.23
19.24
19.25
19.26
19.29
19.33
19.38
1945
1947
19.51
19.55
19.58
19.59
20.00
20.03
20.04
20.05
20.06
20.08

20.14

No. FirstName

360

267

429

368

248

243

320

295

a41

268

316

436

349

456

379

431

317

383

243

347

289

398

256

440

367

246

288

297

308

270

252

324

369

Fionnuala
Annraoi
JP
Seamus
Domnick
Michael
Colly
Declan
Denis
Glen
Ciaran
Derek
Edward
Phelim
Patrick
Shiela
Paul
Paul
Michael
Vickie
Gavin
Seamus
Mary
Martin
Donal
Brendan
Tony
Ryan
Irene
Martin
John
Martin

Eugene

Surname
Diver

Cheevers
Wilson
Ferry
Ryan
Penrose
O'Donnell
McBride
Forker
Duncan
O'Donnell
Gillespie
Harkin
Donnelly
O'Donnell
Regan
McMonagle
McCloskey
Penrose
Bonner
Hunter
Sweeney
Connolly
Forker
Walsh
McBride
Gallagher
McBride
McFadden
Anderson
Bonner
McCabe

McCafferty

31 July 2012

Category

SwW

SM

SM

M40+

SM

M45+

M40+

SM

SM

SM

M40+

SM

SM

M45+

SM

sSW

SM

SM

M45+

Jw

SM

SM

Sw

SM

SM

M45+

M45+

JM

Sw

M45+

M40+

SM

SM

Club
Letterkenny A.C.

Letterkenny A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual

Finn Valley A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Letterkenny A.C.
Fingal Triathalon
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual
Letterkenny A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual

Individual



Place Time No. FirstName Surname Category Club

64 20.15 413  Charmaine O'Brien SW Finn Valley A.C.
65 20.18 411 Ryan Doherty JM Individual

66 20.29 426  Eamonn Friel SM Rosses A.C.

67 20.31 444  Dessie Gallagher SM Rosses A.C.

68 20.32 455 Nicola Doherty SW Individual

69 20.33 350 Michael Duddy SM Rosses A.C.

70 20.34 358  Eugene Mulligan SM Individual

4l 20.36 287 Con McGeever SM Individual

72 20.37 460 Emer McGee W40+ Individual

73 2042 315 PJ Friel SM Individual

74 2043 380 Paul McGee SM Individual

75 2045 327 Eddie Carr M50+ Scotland

76 2047 236  Marie Timoney SW Rosses A.C.

7 20.52 255  Miriam Bonar W40+ Finn Valley A.C.
78 20.57 425  Matthew McCole JM Individual

79 21.00 263  Johnny Ward M50+ Tir Chonaill AC

80 21.02 378  Shane O'Donnell SM Individual

81 21.04 254  Dylan Sweeney JM Rosses A.C.

82 21.07 422  Rory O'Donnell SM Individual

83 21.08 412  Helen McCready SW Rosses A.C.

84 21.15 249  Joseph Casey M45+ Individual

85 21.19 442  Declan Gillespie SM Rosses A.C.

86 21.25 408  BiIll Vaughan M45+ Individual

87 21.29 409 Eamon McBride M50+ Individual

88 2146 250  Noreen Bonner W50+ Finn Valley A.C.
89 2149 239  Brian McGonagle M40+ Individual

90 2151 370 Tina Murphy SW Rosses A.C.

91 21.53 420  Aine O'Callaghan SW Rosses A.C.

92 21.55 301  Sharon Black SW Individual

93 21.56 341  Shauna Campbell JW Dunleer

94 22,02 302 Margaret Sheilds W40+ Letterkenny A.C.
95 22,05 410 Tracey Boyle SW Rosses A.C.

96 22.07 247  David Toner M40+ Individual

31 July 2012



Place

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

Time
2215

22.28
22.29
22.36
2243
22.51
2252
22.58
23.00
23.08
23.10
2312
2313
2322
2323
23.28
23.35
23.36
2342
2343
23.55
24.01
24.22
24.26
24.27
24.34
24.36
24.37
2441
24.49
24.54
24.58

24.59

No. FirstName

303

355

253

338

394

264

237

244

407

326

296

363

439

448

238

388

417

260

466

415

311

361

326

469

387

362

358

339

309

359

290

438

443

Vera
Christopher
Gerald
Ashleen
Aaron
Jackie
Shaun
Gloria
Joe
Liam
Shaun
John
Gerald
Dara
Bronagh
Connor
Garvin
Judith
Conal
Catriona
Max
Evelyn
Liam
Declan
Angela
Eimear
Eugene
Caroline
Fiona
PJ
Cathy
Charles

Eamon

Surname

Haughey
Boyle
Doherty
McGeehan
Desmond
Harvey
Timoney
Donaghey
Boyle
McFadden
McBride
Ferry
Dickey
Gallagher
Heverin
Boyle
Boyle
Allen
Boyle
Gilligan
Davies
McGeehan
McFadden
McHugh
Trimble
O'Donnell
Mulligan
McNulty
Wasson
O'Donnell
Harvey
O'Donnell

Carr

31 July 2012

Category

W50+

JM

SM

sSW

JM

W50+

M40+

W45+

SM

M40+

SM

M45+

SM

JM

W45+

SM

M40+

SwW

SM

Sw

M45+

W40+

M40+

SM

W40+

SW

SM

sSW

Sw

M40+

W45+

SM

JM

Club
Tir Chonaill AC

Individual
Letterkenny A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual

Tir Chonaill AC
Rosses A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual

Finn Valley A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Letterkenny A.C.
Individual

Finn Valley A.C.
Individual
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.

Individual



Place

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

Time
25.12

25.23
2525
25.30
25.36
2545
2552
26.20
26.24
26.26
26.30
26.36
26.37
2641
2643
26.49
26.50
26.53
26.56
27.04
27.06
2715
27121
27.25
27.27
27.29
27.31
27.34
27.36
27.38
2744
27.46

2749

No. FirstName

401

449

428

427

472

346

382

385

307

305

416

325

251

462

406

430

403

323

452

337

457

463

294

464

366

386

454

423

314

235

373

399

389

Martin
Margretta
Sharon
Lisa
Donal
Packie
Conal
Iseult
Florence
Kevin
Grace
Stacey
Sharon
Sinead
Sadie
Kyle
Mary
Gemma
Marcella
Maria
Ben

Ann Marion
Annette
Margarite
Domnick
Stephen
Joan
Moya
Collette
Deirdre
Caitriona
Breda

Sinead

Surname
McShane

O'Donnell
Wilson
McGee
Boyle
Bonner
Gallagher
McCloskey
Forster
Forster
Garvey
Blake
Bonner
Doogan
McDevitt
Wilson
Martin
McGlinchey
McGlynn
Greene
Harkin
Sweeney
Gallagher
Bonner
Sharkey
Cannon
O'Halloran
Gibbons
McDermott
McKelvey
Ward
Boyle

O'Donnell

31 July 2012

Category

M50+

sSwW

Sw

sSW

SM

M40+

SM

SwW

JW

M50+

Sw

SwW

W40+

sSwW

W45+

JM

W50+

SwW

SW

Sw

JM

Sw

W40+

SwW

JM

SM

Sw

sSW

Sw

SwW

SW

SwW

SW

Club

Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Finn Valley A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Mayo A C
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual

Rosses A.C.



Place

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

Time
27.50

27.55
27.56
28.00
28.15
28.20
28.23
28.24
28.33
28.34
28.35
28.51
28.52
29.14
29.29
30.05
30.24
30.26
30.30
30.35
3045
30.55
30.56
30.57
31.08
31.09
31.11
31.12
31.13
31.19
31.24
31.56

32.06

No. FirstName

257

351

353

437

298

467

334

418

340

365

402

319

313

458

453

400

356

424

233

371

265

433

370

354

451

390

392

234

374

384

446

376

John
Noreen
Amanda
Louise
Dean
Ann Marie
Michelle
Loma
Linda
Marianne
Maura
Bernie
Sean
Josephine
Brendan
Laura
Grainne
Patrick
Margaret
Dympna
Orla
Sinead
Siobhan
Tina
Laura
Kian
Ronan
Eoghan
Sinead
Breda
Geraldine
Marcella

Denise

Surname
Sweeney

Molloy
Gallagher
Cowley
Mulholland
Gibbons
Greene
O'Donnell
McGonagle
Comack
O'Donnell
Molloy
McDevitt
Gallagher
O'Donnell
Boyle
Sweeney
Boyle
Ferry
Bonner
Boyle
Rodgers
Duddy
Murphy
Houston
Greene
Casey
Desmond
Diver
Doherty
Comiskey
Gallagher

McPaul

31 July 2012

Category

SM

sSwW

Sw

sSW

JM

SwW

SW

W40+

SW

SwW

Sw

SwW

SM

sSwW

SM

sSW

SwW

SM

SW

Sw

W40+

Sw

Sw

SwW

Sw

JM

JM

JM

Sw

W45+

SW

SwW

SW

Club
Rosses A.C.

Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Letterkenny A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Lifford AC
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.

Rosses A.C.



Place Time
196 32.07
197 32.08
198 32.37
199 3243
200 3246
201 33.10
202 33.11
203 33.12
204 33.35
205 33.36
206 33.37
207 33.51
208 34.36
209 34.38
210 35.04
211 35.05
212 3557
213 35.58
214 36.28
215 36.30
216 36.31
217 36.52
218 36.53
219 40.40
220 41.00
221 4551
222 4551

Total Runners:

No. FirstName

450

404

266

304

335

292

262

291

414

306

459

330

347

468

391

259

375

331

a47

421

332

333

432

419

261

461

435

Kathleen
Annette
Pauline
Maureen
Geraldine
Sheila
Pearce
Kathleen
Mary
Tracey
Nancy
Eilis
Vickie
Amy
Aoife
Catherine
Cathy
Sean
Patricia
Joey
Jamie
Bernie
Yvonne
John
Martin
Nora
Martina

222

Surname
Bonner

Olson
Murray
Bonner
Bonner
Hunter
Quinn
Crerand
Forrestal
Murphy
Gallagher
O'Donnell
Bonner
Gibbons
Casey
Quinn
Nee
O'Donnell
Campbell
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
McCann
O'Donnell
O'Donnell
Quinn
Roarty

Roarty

31 July 2012

Category

SwW

sSwW

Sw

sSW

SwW

W40+

JM

W45+

SW

SwW

Sw

SwW

JwW

JW

Jw

JW

W45+

JM

SW

Sw

Club
Rosses A.C.

Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Ashbourne
Rosses A.C.
Rosses A.C.
Individual
Ashboumne
Rosses A.C.
Individual

Individual






